

ANDERSON TOWNSHIP ZONING COMMISSION CONSENT OF OWNER(S) TO INSPECT PREMISES

To: Anderson Township Zoning Commission and Staff
Anderson Center
7850 Five Mile Road
Anderson Township, Ohio 45230

Re: Review of Subject Site

Dear Members and Staff:

As owner(s) of the property located at ______, we hereby grant permission to Members of the Anderson Township Zoning Commission and Staff of Anderson Township to enter the property for visual inspection of the exterior premises and to post a public hearing sign. The purpose of said inspection is to review the existing conditions of the subject site as they relate to the application filed with the Anderson Township Zoning Commission.

Date

Owner

Owner

The names of the Anderson Township Zoning Commission Members are Anne McBride, Jonathon Gothard, Jay Lewis, Brian Elliff, Ben Henson, Michael Doenges, Alternate, and Janet Baker, Alternate.